NMDB STAKEHOLDERS

Stakeholder company

Stakeholder name

Location/Time zone

Email Address

Phone Numbers

] Robert Argento . Office (571) 382-3583
Freddie Mac Econ and Quant Research - Professional McLean, VA - EST Robert_argento@freddiemac.com
] Paul Ware-Dunn . Office (571) 382-4592
Freddie Mac Econ and Quant Research - Mgr. McLean, VA - EST Paul ware-dunn@freddiemac.com
] Jess Lee . . Office (571) 382-5098
Freddie Mac Econ and Quant Research - Sr. McLean, VA - EST Jessica lee@freddiemac.com
] Jaya Dey . Office (571) 382-4138
Freddie Mac Econ and Quant Research - Sr. McLean, VA - EST Jaya Dey@freddiemac.com
] Lexian Liu . . . Office (571) 382-4248
Freddie Mac Econ and Quant Researcher - Mgr McLean, VA - EST lexian_liu@freddiemac.com
) Cynthia Waldron ) . Office (571) 382-3396
Freddie Mac Econ and Quant Research - Dir McLean, VA - EST cynthia_waldron@ireddiemac.com Home (703) 978-0334
] Xun Wang . Office (571) 382-4212
Freddie Mac Econ and Quant Research - Mgr McLean, VA - EST xun_wang@freddiemac.com
] Mike Dawson . . Office (571) 382-3812
Freddie Mac VP, AL Strategy, Policy & Research McLean, VA - EST Mike Dawson@freddiemac.com
] Peter Zorn ) Office (571) 382-3220
Freddie Mac VP, Housing Analysis and Research McLean, VA - EST peter zorn@freddiemac.com Cell: (703) 627-7015
Ron Borzekowski ) Office (202) 435-7381
CFPB Section Chief in the Office of Research Washington DC - EST ron.borzekowski@cfpb.gov
Brian Bucks ] Office (202) 435-7856
CFPB Washington DC - EST Brian_bucks@cfpb.gov
Tim Critchfield ) o Office (202) 435-7188
CFPB Washington DC - EST tim.critchfield@cfpb.gov
Ken Brevoort Office (202) 435-9516
CFPB Economist Washington DC - EST kenneth.brevoort@cfpb.gov
Bob Avery Office (202) 649-3706
FHFA FHFA - Director of NMDB Washington DC - EST robert.avery@thfa.gov Cell (202) 338-3834
Mary Bilinski . . Home (703)757-7338
e Sr. Manager, Market Research McLean, VA - EST mbbilinski@aol.com
Michael Kane . Office (202) 649-3150
FHFA Washington DC - EST michael.kane@fhfa.gov
lan Keith . Office (202) 649-3114
FHFA lan.Keith@fhfa.gov

Senior Program Analyst

Washington DC - EST

BB (202) 573-0844




Amanda Lowry

FHFA Washington DC - EST amanda.lowry@fhfa.gov
Ismail Mohamed . Office (202) 414-3702
FHFA Consultant Washington DC - EST Ismail. nohamed@thfa.gov BB (202) 230-7513
Forrest Pafenberg Office (202) 414-8886
FHFA Senior Policy Analyst Washington DC - EST Forrest.Pafenberg@thfa.qov
Paul Pesavento Office (202) 649-3611
FHFA Washington DC - EST Paul. Pesavento@thfa.qov BB (202) 579-1443
Jay Schultz Office (202) 649-3117
FHFA Senior Economist Washington DC - EST Jay.schultz@thfa.qov BB (202) 573-0856
Claudia Wood . Office (202) 649-3517
FHFA Senior Examiner Washington DC - EST claudia.wood@thfa.gov
Experian Joyce Hwang joyce.hwang@experian.com (714) 830-7472
CIS Analytics Manager Costa Mesa - PST
Experian Tim Lobdell . . . tim.lobdell@experian.com (317) 973-5098
CIS Channel Executive Indianapolis, IN - CST
) LeeAnne Polta . Office (614) 855-5696
Experian Business Analyst, Lead OHIO - EST leeanne.polta@experian.com Cell (614) 582-7733
. Michele Raneri michele.raneri@experian.com (714) 830-5843
Experian

CIS Analytics Sr. Director

Costa Mesa - PST




